Run Date: 03/06/15
Run Time: 02:21 PM

Cash Checking Operating
Cash Savings Reserves
Certificates of Deposit
Assessments Receivable
Late Fees Receivable
Legal Fees Receivable
Misc. Owner Receivables
Prepaid Insurance

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.
RESERVES:

Subtotal Reserves

EQUITY:

Operating Fund Balance
Capital Improvement Reserve

Prior Year Net Inc./Loss
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Meadow Creek Subdivision

Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/14

ASSETS

$ 351207
17.253.18
11,896.63

271317
1,716.00
1,512.85
19,000.00
659.00

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$  2,99581
$ 26,198.73
29,068.31
(13,542.61)
13,542.61

$ 5826285
$ 299581

$ .00
$ 55267.04

$ 5826285




